Agenda-1/27/22

Strategic Planning Advisory Committee

Topics

Roll Call/Additional Agenda Items
Welcome Amy/Introductions

A Look Back & To the Future
Property Owner Survey

o Last Call-Any other suggested breakouts

o Are there any additional questions we would want answers to?
Survey Town Hall-Objectives, Length, Timing, Communication Plan
How to measure integrity? (Question from December BOD meeting)
Feedback on Situation Analysis Draft

o Anything missing?

o Input especially on Implications
Open Discussion/Public Comments
Wrap-up/Next Meeting 2/24 @ 9:00 AM

9:00-9:05
9:05-9:15
9:15-9:25
9:25-9:40

9:40-9:55
9:55-10:05
10:05-10:20

10:20-10:30
10:30



