Agenda-1/27/22

Strategic Planning Advisory Committee

Topics

•	Roll Call/Additional Agenda Items	9:00-9:05
٠	Welcome Amy/Introductions	9:05-9:15
٠	A Look Back & To the Future	9:15-9:25
٠	Property Owner Survey	9:25-9:40
	 Last Call-Any other suggested breakouts Are there any additional questions we would want answers to? 	
•	Survey Town Hall-Objectives, Length, Timing, Communication Plan	9:40-9:55
•	How to measure integrity? (Question from December BOD meeting)	9:55-10:05
٠	Feedback on Situation Analysis Draft	10:05-10:20
	 Anything missing? 	
	 Input especially on Implications 	
٠	Open Discussion/Public Comments	10:20-10:30
•	Wrap-up/Next Meeting 2/24 @ 9:00 AM	10:30